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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenny Nguyen33
Cupertino JV

9.650 9.550 9.1009.000 37.300
1 1 3 10 1

1

Katelyn Mihalko56
St. Francis JV

9.200 8.700 9.8008.500 36.200
4 4 6 1 2

2

Isabella Matusich55
St. Francis JV

8.750 8.900 9.3009.200 36.150
8T 2 2 7 3

3

Emma Staas60
St. Francis JV

8.900 8.750 9.0009.400 36.050
6 3 1 11T 4

4

Sarina Hoeke22
Cupertino JV

8.450 8.600 8.8508.600 34.500
14T 5 5 14T 5

5

Hannah Ding18
Cupertino JV

8.750 8.550 8.7008.000 34.000
8T 6 7T 16T 6

6

Jamie Wood122
Gilroy JV

9.300 6.400 9.2008.800 33.700
3 18 4 8 7

7

Veronica Weber42
Cupertino JV

8.600 8.250 9.6007.200 33.650
11T 10T 15 2 8

8

Sophie Spauliding121
Gilroy JV

9.400 6.800 9.3508.000 33.550
2 17 7T 6 9

9

Frederique Martineau53
St. Francis JV

8.350 8.300 8.6507.500 32.800
19T 9 12T 18T 10

10

Nina Mobe31
Cupertino JV

8.300 8.000 8.6506.800 31.750
21T 13 18T 18T 11

11

Kalea Ancheta119
Gilroy JV

8.950 6.000 8.4007.500 30.850
5 20 12T 22 12

12

Sohini Pillay58
St. Francis JV

8.450 __.___ 9.4007.600 25.450
14T 21T 10T 5 13

13

Shereen Dosanjh118
Gilroy JV

8.800 __.___ 8.8507.500 25.150
7 21T 12T 14T 14

14

Amanda Ichikawa50
St. Francis JV

8.450 7.400 8.500__.___ 24.350
14T 15 23T 21 15

15

Iva Margaretich52
St. Francis JV

__.___ 7.550 9.1507.600 24.300
26T 14 10T 9 16

16

Kelis Jimenez120
Gilroy JV

8.750 __.___ 8.5506.800 24.100
8T 21T 18T 20 17

17

Claire Wang41
Cupertino JV

8.600 8.250 __._____.___ 16.850
11T 10T 23* 28* 18T

18T

Cassidy Yin44
Cupertino JV

8.500 8.350 __._____.___ 16.850
13 7T 23* 28* 18T

18T

Kelly Yan43
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ 9.0007.750 16.750
26T 21T 9 11T 20

20

Maria Serrano59
St. Francis JV

__.___ __.___ 9.5507.100 16.650
26T 21T 16 3 21

21
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Elizabeth Wang40
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ 8.9005.900 14.800
26T 21T 21 13 22

22

Cassidy Corrigan McKinley17
Cupertino JV

__.___ 6.300 8.350__.___ 14.650
26T 19 23T 23 23

23

Eileen Ho21
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ 9.500__.___ 9.500
26T 21T 23T 4 24

24

Eunice Oh34
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ 8.700__.___ 8.700
26T 21T 23T 16T 25

25

Kathy Lou27
Cupertino JV

8.450 __.___ __._____.___ 8.450
14* 21* 23* 28* 26*

26*

Rhea Zachariah45
Cupertino JV

8.450 __.___ __._____.___ 8.450
14* 21* 23* 28* 26*

26*

Rachel Park35
Cupertino JV

__.___ 8.350 __._____.___ 8.350
26T 7T 23* 28* 28*

28*

Jennifer Angelini46
St. Francis JV

8.350 __.___ __._____.___ 8.350
19T 21T 23* 28* 28*

28*

Annika Mandrekar29
Cupertino JV

8.300 __.___ __._____.___ 8.300
21T 21* 23* 28T 30*

30*

Tori Atwater47
St. Francis JV

__.___ __.___ 8.300__.___ 8.300
26T 21* 23* 24 30*

30*

Kristeen Mobe30
Cupertino JV

__.___ 8.250 __._____.___ 8.250
26T 10T 23T 28T 32

32

Mary Matiasevich54
St. Francis JV

__.___ __.___ 8.050__.___ 8.050
26T 21T 23T 25 33

33

Gabriela Diaz94
Wilcox JV

__.___ __.___ 7.850__.___ 7.850
26T 21T 23T 26 34

34

Caprice Caputo48
St. Francis JV

7.650 __.___ __._____.___ 7.650
23* 21* 23* 28* 35*

35*

Ava Downey49
St. Francis JV

7.650 __.___ __._____.___ 7.650
23* 21* 23* 28* 35*

35*

Andrea Horta93
Wilcox JV

__.___ __.___ 7.500__.___ 7.500
26T 21T 23T 27 37

37

Katherine Lorton51
St. Francis JV

7.400 __.___ __._____.___ 7.400
25 21T 23T 28T 38

38

Fiorina Whitney61
St. Francis JV

__.___ 7.000 __._____.___ 7.000
26T 16 23T 28T 39

39

Diya Pathak36
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __.___6.900 6.900
26T 21T 17 28T 40

40

Sanjana Kale24
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __.___6.500 6.500
26T 21T 20 28T 41

41

Brianna Aguilar De La Torre14
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __.___5.800 5.800
26T 21T 22 28T 42

42
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Ava Simone Thorpe39
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Ashton Nicoli57
St. Francis JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Akhila Talagadadeevi38
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Chloe So37
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Paige Monsod32
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Melody Lou28
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Tiffany Lin26
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Debbie Kwak25
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Neha Joseph23
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Jane Ho20
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Emma Ghoreishi19
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Savita Bhattacharjee16
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Sophia Anton Flores15
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*

Sophia Suh128
Cupertino JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 21* 23* 28* 43*

43*


